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Timetable from 30 January 2022

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Magor Queens Gardens 0620 0715 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Rogiet Pool 0625 0720 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Caldicot Nedern Bridge 0630 0725 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Portskewett St Mary's Church 0633 0728 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Chepstow Bus Station arr 0646 0741 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Chepstow Bus Station dep 0650 0745 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1605 1705 1805

Bulwark Shops 0653 0748 0903 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1608 1708 1808

Thornwell Schools 0655 0750 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1515 1610 1710 1810

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station [Stand H] 0714 0810 0924 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1534 1629 1729 1829

Clifton Down Station 0731 0832 0941 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1554 1650 1749 1844

Bristol Stokes Croft [Stop N3] 0741 0843 0950 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1603 1700 1759 1853

Saturdays

Magor Queens Gardens 0725 0830 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Rogiet Pool 0730 0835 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Caldicot Nedern Bridge 0735 0840 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Portskewett St Mary's Church 0748 0843 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Chepstow Bus Station arr 0751 0856 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Chepstow Bus Station dep 0755 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1605 1705

Bulwark Shops 0758 0903 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1513 1608 1708

Thornwell Schools 0800 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1515 1610 1710

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station [Stand H] 0819 0924 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1534 1629 1729

Clifton Down Station 0834 0941 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1551 1644 1744

Bristol Stokes Croft [Stop N3] 0843 0950 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1600 1653 1753

Sundays

Magor Queens Gardens 0830 --- --- ---

Rogiet Pool 0835 --- --- ---

Caldicot Nedern Bridge 0840 --- --- ---

Portskewett St Mary's Church 0843 --- --- ---

Chepstow Bus Station arr 0856 --- --- ---

Chepstow Bus Station dep 0900 1100 1400 1600

Bulwark Shops 0903 1103 1403 1603

Thornwell Schools 0905 1105 1405 1605

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station [Stand H] 0924 1124 1424 1624

Clifton Down Station 0941 1141 1441 1641

Bristol Stokes Croft [Stop N3] 0950 1150 1450 1650

T7 Magor | Chepstow | Cribbs Causeway | Bristol



www. newportbus.co.uk

t 01633 670563

f /NewportBus

t @NewportBus

Timetable from 30 January 2022

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Bristol Stokes Croft [Stop N3] 0750 0850 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1610 1710 1810 1903

Clifton Down Station 0800 0900 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1515 1621 1721 1820 1912

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station [Stand H] 0823 0923 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1538 1650 1743 1841 1930

Thornwell Schools 0840 0940 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1557 1708 1800 1858 1947

Bulwark Shops 0842 0942 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1559 1710 1802 1900 1949

Chepstow Bus Station 0845 0945 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1602 1713 1805 1903 1952

Portskewett St Mary's Church --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1914 2003

Caldicot Nedern Bridge --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1916 2005

Rogiet Pool --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1921 2010

Magor Blenheim Avenue --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1926 2015

Saturdays

Bristol Stokes Croft [Stop N3] 0850 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1610 1710 1810

Clifton Down Station 0859 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1619 1719 1819

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station [Stand H] 0919 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1641 1741 1837

Thornwell Schools 0936 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1658 1758 1854

Bulwark Shops 0938 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1700 1800 1856

Chepstow Bus Station 0941 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1703 1803 1859

Portskewett St Mary's Church --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1814 1910

Caldicot Nedern Bridge --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1817 1913

Rogiet Pool --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1822 1918

Magor Blenheim Avenue --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1827 1923

Sundays

Bristol Stokes Croft [Stop N3] 1000 1200 1500 1700

Clifton Down Station 1009 1209 1509 1709

Cribbs Causeway Bus Station [Stand H] 1029 1229 1529 1729

Thornwell Schools 1046 1246 1546 1746

Bulwark Shops 1048 1248 1548 1748

Chepstow Bus Station 1051 1251 1551 1751

Portskewett St Mary's Church --- --- --- 1802

Caldicot Nedern Bridge --- --- --- 1804

Rogiet Pool --- --- --- 1808

Magor Blenheim Avenue --- --- --- 1813
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